8/13/2021

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG20014750/GEA3Q2
Date: 13/08/2021
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100339408
Claimant Vehicle No : SMK9428D Insured Vehicle No : SKJ7734L
Date of Loss: 12/12/2020 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 0309540888SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMK9428D
Make & Model: ALFA ROMEO SPIDER, 2.0 (A) Engine No: 1193555
Reg. Date: 29/04/2019 (Man. Year: 2019) Chassis No: ZARPAHGN3K7C53599
Colour: Black Odometer: 19435 km
Engine Capacity: 1995 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 235/55 R19 Rear Tyre Size: 235/55 R19
Front Left Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin 6 mm
Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 4,337.00 2,894.00 1,443.00 33.27
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,980.00 1,980.00 0.00 0.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 6,317.00 4,874.00 1,443.00 22.84
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 442.19 341.18 101.01 22.84
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Nett Amount (S$) 6,759.19 5,215.18 1,544.01 22.84
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S$140.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S$) 449.40
+ Other Costs (S$) 1,321.45
Nett Liability (S$) 6,986.03
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 29/12/2020

EuroAutomobile Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 04/01/2021 Inspected At: 24, LENG KEE ROAD #01-03
SINGAPORE 159096

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly
excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.

_ A A

1

1
2
3
4
5
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.

Particulars

*FRONT BUMPER

*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP

*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

*PAINT PROTECTION FILM -FRONT BUMPER PANEL
*FRONT NUMBER PLATE

Adjuster Report

Condition

Deformed
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

2,490.00F

404.00F

113.00F
1,300.00FS
30.00FS

4,337.00

Amount

*2,490.00 F
*404.00F
“F

*FS

*FS

2,894.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1 R&R ONE FRONT BUMPER (NEW PART REPLACEMENT) New
2 PAINTING ONE FRONT BUMPER PANEL New
3 CALIBRATION OF ACC/SPEED SENSOR -ADD JOB AFTER REPLACEMNET OF FRONT BUMPER New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

750.00
750.00
480.00

1,980.00

Amount

750.00
750.00
480.00

1,980.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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