8/13/2021 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG20014750/GEA3Q2

Date:

13/08/2021

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

2100339408 SKJ7734L

Claimant Vehicle No:

SMK9428D 12/12/2020 Insured Vehicle No: Nature of Claim:

ΤP

Claim No:

0309540888SG

ZARPAHGN3K7C53599

1193555

19435 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SMK9428D

Make & Model: ALFA ROMEO SPIDER, 2.0 (A)

29/04/2019 (Man. Year: 2019) Reg. Date:

Colour: Black

Engine Capacity: 1995 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price Sum Insured (S\$):

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

No

Pre-accident Condition:

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Right Side:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

235/55 R19 Michelin 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

235/55 R19 Michelin 6 mm

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,337.00	2,894.00	1,443.00	33.27
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,980.00	1,980.00	0.00	0.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	6,317.00	4,874.00	1,443.00	22.84
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	442.19	341.18	101.01	22.84

Nett Amount (S\$) 5,215.18 1,544.01 22.84 6,759.19 + Car Rental (3.0 x S\$140.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$) 449.40 + Other Costs (S\$) 1,321.45 6,986.03 **Nett Liability (S\$)**

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 29/12/2020

EuroAutomobile Pte Ltd (HQ) Date Inspected: Inspected At: 24, LENG KEE ROAD #01-03 04/01/2021

SINGAPORE 159096

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part I	No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 1	*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	2,490.00 F	*2,490.00 F
2 1	*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	404.00 F	*404.00 F
3 1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	113.00 F	*- F
4 1	*PAINT PROTECTION FILM -FRONT BUMPER PANEL	Not Necessary	1,300.00 FS	*- FS
5 1	*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
F=Franchise part. S=	=SpcNett.	Total Parts (S\$)	4,337.00	2,894.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	ng this print-out.		

Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	R&R ONE FRONT BUMPER (NEW PART REPLACEMENT)	New	750.00	750.00
2	PAINTING ONE FRONT BUMPER PANEL	New	750.00	750.00
3	CALIBRATION OF ACC/SPEED SENSOR -ADD JOB AFTER REPLACEMNET OF FRONT BUMPER	New	480.00	480.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,980.00	1,980.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this print-ou			

< END OF ESTIMATES >